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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 9 Men, 100m Medley Open
29.03.2025 - 13:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 58.54 596
2. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:03.65 464
3. OSTROSI, Regis 10 TIRANA 1:10.74 338
4. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:12.11 319
5. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 NEPTUN 1:13.76 298
6. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:14.31 291
7. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:14.44 290
8. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 NEPTUN 1:14.61 288
9. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:16.71 265

10. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:24.43 198
11. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.82 170
12. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 1:29.84 165
13. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 1:31.71 155
14. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:33.21 147
15. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:34.40 142
16. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:36.04 135
17. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, S.11 AQUASPIRIT 1:38.56 125
18. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:47.41 96
19. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 1:49.50 91
20. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:51.74 85
21. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 2:02.43 65

DSQ FILEV, Boban 13 PK struga

 B CATEGORY

1. OSTROSI, Regis 10 TIRANA 1:10.74 338
2. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:14.31 291
3. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 NEPTUN 1:14.61 288
4. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 1:31.71 155
5. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, S.11 AQUASPIRIT 1:38.56 125

C  CATEGORY

1. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:16.71 265
2. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 1:29.84 165
3. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 1:49.50 91

DSQ FILEV, Boban 13 PK struga

D CATEGORY

1. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:24.43 198
2. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.82 170
3. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:33.21 147
4. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:34.40 142
5. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:36.04 135
6. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:47.41 96
7. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:51.74 85
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 9, Men, 100m Medley

E CATEGORY

1. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 2:02.43 65


